

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 138315

Invoice Date: Aug 28, 2013

Page:

Now Includes:



Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment Terms	
Shak	61764	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Great Bend	Aug 28, 2013	9/27/13

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
		Carson #1-26		
180.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,222.00
3.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	70.20
6.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	64.00	384.00
194.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet	2.48	481.12
398.70	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage	2.60	1,036.62
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface V	1,512.25	1,512.25
45.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	346.50
45.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	198.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Joshua Isaac		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Mike Scothorn		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	SEP 0 9 20	13 J	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

1,885.17

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 22, 2013

Subtotal	7,250.69
Sales Tax	299.61
Total Invoice Amount	7,550.30
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	7,550.30



ALLIE) OIL & GAS SERVICE , LLC 061764 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092		SERVICE POINT: GreatBood			Bord
DATE 8-28-13 SEC 26 TWP 16 RANGE 3		ED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE CGTSON WELL# 1-26 LOCATION	Scottely	ION W	est to pence	SCOTT	STATE (
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Rd sign	, w to en	gre Rd,	125, Vinto		
CONTRACTOR HD Drilling #2		WNER			
HOLE SIZE 122 T.D.		ER ATTAIN			
HOLE SIZE 12-5 T.D. CASING SIZE 958 DEPTH 26:	7	EMENT	DERED 180	Seke C	1 - 1
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	<u>+</u>	SOM CC	2% gol) N/ L	lass H
DRILL PIPE 4½ DEPTH		70 00-	=70 901		***
TOOL DEPTH					
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	CO	OMMON_	180	@17.90	3.222.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT		OZMIX _		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 F+	GI	EL	_3	@ <u>23.40</u>	
PERFS.	CI	HLORIDE_	(b)	@ 100 64	\$7.00
DISPLACEMENT 16.02 bbls freshwa	<u>te/</u> A:	SC		_@	
EQUIPMENT				@	·
				_@	•
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 13h 1044				_@	
# 398 HELPER Mike scuthorn				_@	-
BULK TRUCK	_			- [@]	
#344-170 DRIVER Ben Newell				_ @	-
BULK TRUCK	_			_ @	
# DRIVER	——— H.	ANDLING_	194	@ 2-48	481.12
			8.86 X 45		1.036.63
REMARKS:				TOTAL	<u>5.193. ²</u>
On location, Rigup, had safted mce	tina			101/11	3 32
Run 8 8 Casing, Break Citalation W	Rigrand		SERVI	CF	
HOUK UP CEMENT DUMP, PRESSER TEST 5	∞051 -		- ODKVI	.015	
Displace 5 bbly from water	D	EPTH OF JO	ЭВ		
Mix 180 sks Class A 3 bcl 2 b gel	<u></u> Pl		K CHARGE	1512.25	>
Displace 16,02 bbls frost water, shut	CA E	XTRA FOO		@	
I Cement did Ciculate 11:20 pm		ILEAGE_		@ 7.70	346.50
Rigdown		ANIFOLD.		@	
	_		um 45	@4.40	138,00
	_				
CHARGE TO: Shakespear oil + g	as				73
STREET				TOTAL	2.056-
	*				
CITYSTATEZIP_			DI UC 9. Provi	T FOLUDAN	Næ
			PLUG & FLOAT	I EQUIPME	NT
				_ @	
m					
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.				_@	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi					
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist own					
contractor to do work as is listed. The above wo					
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag				IATOT	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GEN		. 1 TO TAY	TE A		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reve	100 0100.	ALES TAX	II Any)	69	
V 0 ~	C O	OTAL CHA	RGES_1. 250	<u> </u>	
PRINTED NAME 1 KYPN L 15A14		ICCOUNT	RGES 7. 250 1. 88.	٠ اير	ID 131 20 5
V 1	<u> </u>	INCOUNT	E 51	= IFPA	אנו טג או טו DAYS
SIGNATURE X from 2 Blue SIGNATURE X from 20 Blue SAGE K V DV !}			9,06	J, 91	
SIGNATURE / V/V/V // />//					
· /' — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax: (817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 138442

Invoice Date: Sep 7, 2013

Page:

1

Now Includes:



Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms	
Shak	61317	Net 30	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-02	Oakley	Sep 7, 2013	10/7/13	

Quantity	ltem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
		Carson #1-26		
3.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	70.20
180.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC	20.90	3,762.00
900.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gilsonite	0.98	882.00
19.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Salt	26.35	500.65
	CEMENT MATERIALS	CD-31 VI SEP 1 6 2013	10.30	1,308.10
12.00	RETRIES ENGLISHE SE NO.	Super Flush	58.70	704.40
	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet	2.48	578.81
	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage	2.60	1,052.48
1.00	CALL THE MARKET WITH CONTROL OF THE	Productio	2,765.75	2,765.7
	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	308.00
1.00		Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
40.00		Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	176.0
	CEMENT SERVICE	Rotating Head Rental /US02- S	200.00	200.0
	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Andrew Forslund		
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	The California Control of the California Con		
1.00	and the service of the content of th	David Scariano		
1.00	Of Elivinolitical Parties			
		Subtotal		12,583.3

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

3,271.68

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Oct 2, 2013

12,583.39
589.03
13,172.42
13,172.42



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061317 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMITTO P.O. BOUTH) EXA\$ 760:	92		SER'	VICE POINT:	
						DOKL	ex
DATE 9-2-13	SEC.	TWP	RANGE 34W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE	WELL#	1-26	LOCATION POS	e 28 1/45		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir	rele one)	7 00	TOCKHON MEN	E XE 1745.	611170	Scoff	185
7.2010	010 01107		l				
CONTRACTOR	HO	#2	*	OWNER	sane	_	
TYPE OF JOB	Srod!	uction			256767		
HOLE SIZE	18	T.D.	4890'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	1/2.	DEP	TH 48981		DERED 1822	ale De	.
TUBING SIZE		DEP	TH	10/65014	2902 5H	3/3 /43 \	200000
DRILL PIPE		DEP	TH			CARRIAGE Y	G00 CP-37
	10110	DEP	TH 2450'				
PRES, MAX			IMUM	_ COMMON		@	
MEAS, LINE		SHO	EJOINT 4255	POZMIX			
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	42,50		GEL .	3.55	@ 23,40	20.10
PERFS.		17	<u>.</u>	_ CHLORIDE_		@	101205
DISPLACEMENT	/	115,56		_ ASC_180 \	SKT	@ 20,90	3262.00
	EQU:	IPMENT				_	<u> </u>
	-			Gilsonite	300 H	@ 198′	882,00
PUMPTRUCK C	EMENTE	R An-	Trew birshi	-/		-	Duna
	ELPER	Pag		90 Solt	195ks	@ 26,35	500165
BULK TRUCK		, m. 7	LECULEY	-		@	
# 347 D	RIVER	Don	id Varian	n CO-31	127#	@10,30	1308:10
BULK TRUCK			C KAIKIN	- <u> </u>		@	
# D	RIVER			Super Fly	sh 12BOL	@58,20	204,40
				- HANDLING 2	33,3904/67	@ 2148	578,81
				, MILEAGE	o porpole 10	12700	1052,48
0		IARK\$:			•	ፐርኒ	3858164
Pump 1200	1300	of Flu	she Plug R	5 /-		IOIND	00-0.47
16/e 30 s.	15, 20,	21X 15	05/5 50WF	ζ΄.	SERVI	^17	
5/2 casing.	405	Louns	o and Line		MANAGE	Lie	
CLEON, Me	2/6956	DLUG	Stort	DEDTH OF IOR	4898	, /	
Displaceme	nt. 8	16040	LIFT pressu	LE PUMPTRUCK	CHARGE		245,25
1300# Land	plu	4. Flo	et held	_ BXTRA FOOTA	GR		742170
				MILEAGE 4/6		@ 2,20	308,00
		<u></u>		- MANIFOLD		.@ <i></i> _	275.00
			Thank you	Lightvas		@4:40	12,00
3.			. ,	hotating be		@ <u>3.72</u>	200,00
CHARGE TO: <u>ろん</u>	akesz	2000					= 4,00
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=		mom.	3724,75
STREET	····					TOTAL	0/47//3
CITY	фΤΑ	TE	ZIP.				
···			, Z1f	- P	LUG & FLOAT	EOUIPMEN	т
						•	
						_@ _@	
To: Allied Oil & G	as Sonda	ec IIC				_@	
			metua aantama o			 	•
You are hereby req	ucsted (0	TOUT COME	nung equipment			-@ @	
and furnish cement	er and ne	nper(s) to	assist owner of	•	·	. ~	
contractor to do wo						æ	
done to satisfaction	i and sup	ervision of	owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have a				All Tomas ve			
TERMS AND CON	MOITION	IS" listed o	on the reverse side	SALES TAX (If		<u> </u>	
	Λ	Δ.		TOTAL CHARC	3ES/2_ ^	583.39	
PRINTED NAME_	Drin	Locho	175		3 mi 15	'	
THE THE TANKE	<u>/(.xcy</u>			_ DISCOUNT	5000	LŞIP PAU	O IN 30 DAYS
	/1	1	1		4.311.70	ts// c	
SIGNATURE	1 /110	9 K	stress	_		ş.	
7	11	<i>y</i>	d				
۷,	und 3	ob 7	Mair KS				•



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 138737

Invoice Date: Sep 16, 2013

Page:

Now Includes:



Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment Terms Net 30 Days	
Shak	61318		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-04	Oakley	Sep 16, 2013	10/16/13

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1,056.40 1.00 40.00 40.00 1.00	CEMENT MATERIALS CEMENT MATERIALS CEMENT MATERIALS CEMENT MATERIALS CEMENT SERVICE CEMENT SUPERVISOR OPERATOR ASSISTANT OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Carson #1-26 Class A Common Pozmix Gel Flo Seal Cottonseed Hulls Cubic Feet Ton Mileage Port Collar Pump Truck Mileage Light Vehicle Mileage Andrew Forslund Kevin Ryan Brandon Wilkinson Chris Helpingstine	17.90 9.35 23.40 2.97 35.00 2.48 2.60 2,483.59 7.70 4.40	3,580.00 1,028.50 491.40 228.69 245.00 1,595.88 2,746.64 2,483.59 308.00 176.00

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

> 3,349.76 \$

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Oct 11, 2013

Subtotal	12,883.70
Sales Tax	454.25
Total Invoice Amount	13,337.95
Payment/Credit Applied	===
TOTAL	13,337.95



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061318 Federal Tex I.D. # 20-8651475

REMITTO P.O. BOX 93999	SERV	PICE POINT:
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092		Dakley
DAIB 7-76 V AG /C.d .367.1	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH
Carson		
OLD ODGERNION	ER 28 1/45	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one) Winto		
CONTRACTOR	OWNED CO.	•
TYPE OF JOB Port collar.	OWNER Same	
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE 5/2 DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 550	She 65/20/2
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	14 Flo-see 1000	3 VIII A - 6.00
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	Used 310skrcx	204 7 3 5 A 1 16-
TOOL POrt collar DEPTH 2450		30 47/3
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON 200 SKS	@ 17.90 3580,00
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX 110 565	09,35 1028,50
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS.	GEL 21.565	@23,40 49/140
DISPLACEMENT 95 002	CHLORIDE	_@
	ASC	.@
EQUIPMENT	F/ / >	.0
	Flo-seal 22th	@2,97 228,69
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Andrew Figilian	/	_@
#423-28/ HELPER Kevin Eyen	Hulls 2565	@
BULK TRUCK Brandon William Brandon William		@ 35700 24500
# 312 DRIVER Brandon William		@
	A	@
#396 DRIVER Chris Helpingshin		62,40 100000
	MILEAGE 2 CO Despuice 3	16.4/704 2746,64
REMARKS:		TOTAL 9916.11
Pressure system to past. OPen		101710 77730-1
Port collor, Pump 80 DAL must-	SERVIC	ንድ
Circy Late dement To surface wife	ζ	
310 sts coment 350# hulls, close	DEPTH OF JOB 24570	-
Port callar, Pressure TO 1200th,	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE	2483,59
Run & Joints Reverse clean.	BXTRA FOOTAGE	@
coor first pressure,	MILEAGE 40 m/2es	@ 7.20 308,00
	MANIFOLD	_@
Thank you	Light vehicle	@4.60 176,00
		. @
CHARGETO: Shake speare		- 0
STREET		TOTAL 296259
CHAPTE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT	FORMENT
1 2 1	I EUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT
<u> </u>		
		.@
To ANICIONA OLO		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	***************************************	·@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	***	
and furnish comenter and helper(s) to assist owner or	****	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	•	TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any)	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.		2- 72
b A	TOTAL CHARGES /	83.70
PRINTED NAME YEAR CAN	DISCOUNT 3.349.76	
SIGNATURE VOOR	4,53	3 <i>93 Nef-</i>
SIGNATURE (PORY/LOSE.	·, -	
i /		